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H*2056 (Rat #0084, Act #0052 of 1987) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 23-11-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to vacancies in the office of
sheriff, so as to provide for the filling of vacancies when they occur more than one year prior to the next general election for
county sheriffs and to provide for the appointment by the Governor when a sheriff has been indicted.-amended title

12/10/86
12/10/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
02/18/87
02/19/87
02/19/87
02/24/87
02/25/87
02/25/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/07/87
04/23/87
04/28/87
04/28/87
04/28/87
05/04/87

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-48

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-48
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-575
Amended HJ-657

Read second time HJ-658

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-687
Introduced and read first time SJ-653

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-653
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1114
Read second time SJ-1155

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1177

Ratified R 84

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/28/87

Act No. 52
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