

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2056 (Rat #0084, Act #0052 of 1987) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 23-11-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to vacancies in the office of sheriff, so as to provide for the filling of vacancies when they occur more than one year prior to the next general election for county sheriffs and to provide for the appointment by the Governor when a sheriff has been indicted.-amended title

12/10/86	House	Prefiled
12/10/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-48
01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-48
02/18/87	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-575
02/19/87	House	Amended HJ-657
02/19/87	House	Read second time HJ-658
02/24/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-687
02/25/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-653
02/25/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-653
04/01/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1114
04/02/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1155
04/07/87	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1177
04/23/87		Ratified R 84
04/28/87		Signed By Governor
04/28/87		Effective date 04/28/87
04/28/87		Act No. 52
05/04/87		Copies available